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Bens Branch Elementary
Brookwood Forest Elementary
Crippen Elementary
Dogwood Elementary
Kings Manor Elementary
New Caney Elementary
Oakley Elementary
Porter Elementary
Sorters Mill Elementary
Tavola Elementary
Valley Ranch Elementary
Keefer Crossing Middle School
Pine Valley Middle School
White Oak Middle School
Woodridge Forest Middle School
Infinity Early College High School
New Caney High School
Porter High School
West Fork High School
New Caney ISD Annex
Central Office
Child Nutrition
Maintenance
Police Department
Special Education
Support Services
Technology
Randall Reed Stadium/Natatorium
The Learning Center

Transportation Department

24160 Briar Berry Ln. Porter, TX 77365
25545 Sorters Rd. Porter, TX 77365
18690 Cumberland Blvd. Porter, TX 77365
600 Dogwood Ln. New Caney, TX 77357
21111 Royal Crossing Dr. Kingwood, TX 77339
20501 FM 1485 New Caney, TX 77357
22320 Loop 494 New Caney, TX 77357
22256 Ford Rd. Porter, TX 77365
23300 Sorters Rd. Porter, TX 77365
18885 Winding Summit Dr. New Caney, TX 77357
1700 Valley Ranch Crossing Dr. Porter, TX 77365
21600 Gene Campbell Rd. New Caney, TX 77357
22784 US Hwy. 59 S. Porter, TX 77365
24161 Briar Berry Ln. Porter, TX 77365
4540 Woodridge Pkwy. Porter, TX 77365
26751 Sorters Rd. Porter, TX 77365
21650 Loop 494 New Caney, TX 77357
22625 Sandy Ln. Porter, TX 77365
180 Sorters McClellan Rd., Kingwood, TX 77339
22500 Eagle Dr., New Caney, TX 77357
21580 Loop 494 New Caney, TX 77357
20383 FM 1485 West New Caney, TX 77357
22784 US Hwy. 59 S. Porter, TX 77365
20387 FM 1485 New Caney, TX 77357
22500 Eagle Dr., New Caney, TX 77357
22784 US Hwy. 59 S. Porter, TX 77365
21480 Valley Ranch Bend Dr. Porter, TX 77365
21360 Valley Ranch Pkwy. Porter, TX 77365
20419 FM 1485 New Caney, TX 77357
21026 Loop 494 New Caney, TX 77357

281-577-8700
281-577-8820
281-577-8740
281-577-2690
281-577-2940
281-577-8720
281-577-5970
281-577-2920
281-577-8780
281-577-2900
281-577-8760
281-577-8840
281-577-8860
281-577-8800
281-577-8880
281-577-2890
281-577-2800
281-577-5900
281-577-8600
281-577-8600
281-577-8600
281-577-8690
281-577-8640
281-577-8695
281-577-8670
281-577-8642
281-577-8650
281-577-8630
281-577-2850
281-577-8680




